FORT BEND COUNTY

CHANGE ENGINEERING
ORDER
Address: 301 Jackson Street
Distribution: Richmond, Texas 77469
¥ FBC Engineering Phone: 281-633-7500
¥ FBC Judge Fax: 281-342-7366
1 FBC Purchasing Web site: www.FortBendCountyTx.gov

Contractor
¥ Consultant

PROJECT:

Ladonia Street Paving and Drainage Improvements CHANGE ORDER NUMBER .............. 01
DATE s muamimnsmaraie: i 10/25/2017
PROJECT NUMBER ....iicomsisiiinossossisis 13107

CONTRACTOR: CONTRACT FOR v s sitssasitg 1,5684,982.81

Mar-Con Services, LLC

1410 Preston Road, Bidg. H CONTRACT DATE ...covvivisione sinpivsivain 711212017

Pasadena, Texas 77503 FBC PURCHASE ORDERNO ............. 154500

The contract is changed as follows:
Revise Contract Bid ltem Quantities as Necessary to Complete the Work, Add Bid ltem for Project Sign Necessary to
Complete the work, and Add 0 Calender Days to the Project Duration.

Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County and Contractor.

The Original (Contract SUM) ..o ioemeniecnceses e $ 1,584,982.81

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders ................cccooieievveieiee e e 9 0.00
The (Contract Sum) Prior to this Change Orderwas ................c.ccooi i ieiiiini i 9 1,584,882.81
The (Contract Sum) will be [Emcreased or [:] decreased or Dunchanged

by this Change Order in the amount of ... e A S i e I 895.00
The new (Contract Sum) including this Change Orderwillbe .....................cooccviiee. 3 1,585,877.81

The Contract Time will be [] increased or [] decreased or [X] unchanged by 0 days.
The Date of Substantial Completion as of this Change Order therefore is
[J changed or [ unchanged to 5/22/2018.

Authorized:

Fort Bend County Engineering CONTRACTOR
J Stacy Siz wmsk: PE.

301 Ja
Richmg 7469
By:
( i fs.'gnature

) f (signature)
DATE/ DATE: / 0-2¢-/7 DATE:

Fort Bend County Judge
Honorable Robert E. Hebert
301 Jackson St., #7189
Richmond, Texas 774569

PAACTIVEVI 7CM20\Change Crder\Change Order No.01.docx



MAR-CON SERVICES, LLC

General Contractors

August 21, 2017

Isani Consultants L.P
3143 Yellowstone Blvd.
Houston, Texas 77054

Attn: Vincent Jacob, P.E.

RE: Cost Proposal for Project Sign/s for Construction of Ladonia Street from Compton Street to
Brisco Canal

Mr. Jacob,
As per your request on RFI No. 1, below is the cost proposal of the proposed Project Signs for the
above referenced project.

e Project Sign/s - 3895.00 Each

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call. Thank you.

Sincerely,
Mar-Con Services, LLC

Mario Ramos
Owner

P.O. Box 837 - Deer Park, Texas 77536 « 713-473-1800 » Fax: 713-473-1811



CERTIFICATE OF INTERESTED PARTIES corM 1295

lofl

Complete Nos. 1 - 4 and 6 if there are interested parties. OFFICE USE ONLY
Complete Nos. 1, 2, 3, 5, and 6 if there are no interested parties. CERTIFICATION OF FILING
Name of business entity filing form, and the city, state and country of the business entity's place Certificate Number:
of business. 2017-278226
MAR-CON SERVICES, LLC
Pasadena, TX United States Date Filed:
2 Name of governmental entity or state agency that s a party to the contract for which the form is 10/31/2017
being filed.
Fort Bend County Date Acknowledged:
3 Provide the identification number used by the governmental entity or state agency to track or identify the contract, and provide a
description of the services, goods, or other property to be provided under the contract.
Mohility Project No. 13107
Ladonia Change Order 1
A Nature of interest

Name of Interested Party City, State, Country (place of business) {check applicable)
Controlling Intermediary

5 Check only if there is NO Interested Party. .

/ .

P
6 AFFIDAVIT g, 1 swear, or affirm, under penalty of perjury, thy}ﬁ@ above disclosure is true and correct.
\ / / Lo
o BOR, 257 el
S b Gy, '
R Q '"‘P-“Y % 2) Z /
5 -“0‘\ 6( 3 z o
s = 2y 2 il ~
';; ‘i}? _é? : g Signature of guthorized agent of contracting business entity
—:_’, "~."o).£ oF "Q"‘ﬁb‘_ E é: P
AFFIX NOTARES fe j_fg_ﬁg!&-@ao\
4., 03 28-1 N
g o .
Swarn to and subscribé’&‘lfé’fﬂ:‘é“%e' by the said Mano RamOS . this the 31st day of OCther ;

hand and seal of office,

20 17 , toce

Edgar Borunda Project Manager

\Signamfe of officer administerm_g"ﬁ{ﬂf Printed narme of officer administering oath Title of officer administering oath

Farms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.ix.us Version V1.0.3337




